
Time/Days SEMESTER
09.30 AM-
10.25 AM

10.25 AM-
11.20AM

11.20AM-
12.15 PM

12.15 PM-
01:00 PM

02.15 PM-
03.10 PM

03.10 PM-
04.05 PM

04.05 PM-
05:00 PM 

5th EMST(DB) UEET(BRM)
3rd CNT(DB)  EVS (DN)
5th  PE& PLC(KP) UEET(BRM) EC-II(AP) EMST(DB)
3rd EME(RM) EEM(KP)
5th EMST(DB) UEET(BRM)
3rd MATH-III(PKT) EVS(DN) EEM(KP) EME(RM)
5th DE& MP(BRM) PE&PLC(KP) EC-II(AP) SCA(AP)
3rd MATH-III(PKT) SCA(BRM)
5th DE& MP(BRM) UEET(BRM) EC-II(AP) SCA(AP)
3rd CNT(DB) EEM(KP)
5th DE& MP(BRM) EMST(DB) EC-II(AP) SCA(AP)
3rd CNT(DB) EEM(KP)

 TIME TABLE FOR 3RD AND 5TH SEMESTER (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING FOR 2022-2023(W))

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

CIRCUIT&SIMULATIONLAB(DB)
DE& MICROPROCESSOR LAB(BRM)

CNT(DB) MECHANICAL WORKSHOP(RM)

Sat

PE&PLC(KP) ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB-II(AP)
EME(RM) MECHANICAL ENGG. LAB(RM)

PE & PLC LAB(KP)
MATH-III(PKT) MECHANICAL WORKSHOP(RM)
DE& MP(BRM) ELECTRICALMACHINE LAB-II(AP)

Fri
PROJECT PHASE-I(KP)

EVS(DN)  CIRCUIT & SIMULATION LAB(DB)

SCA(BRM)
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