		TIME TABLE FOR	R 3RD AND 5TH	SEMESTER (ELI	ECTRICAL ENGINEE	RING F	OR 2022-2023	(W))		
		09.30 AM-	10.25 AM-	11.20AM-	12.15 PM-		02.15 PM-	03.10 PM-	04.05 PM-	
Time/Days	SEMESTER	10.25 AM	11.20AM	12.15 PM	01:00 PM		03.10 PM	04.05 PM	05:00 PM	
	5th	PE&F	PE&PLC(KP)		UEET(BRM)		ELECTRICAL MACHINE LAB-II(AP)			
Mon	3rd	CNT(DB)	EVS (DN)	E	ME(RM)		MECHANICAL ENGG. LAB(RM)			
	5th	PE& PLC(KP)	UEET(BRM)	EC-II(AP)	EMST(DB)		PE & PLC LAB(KP)			
Tue	3rd	MATH-III(PKT)		EME(RM)	EEM(KP)	В	MECHANICAL WORKSHOP(RM)			
	5th	DE& MP(BRM)		EMST(DB)	UEET(BRM)	R	ELECT	TRICALMACHINE LAB-II(AP)		
Wed	3rd	MATH-III(PKT)	EVS(DN)	EEM(KP)	EME(RM)	E A K	CIRC	CIRCUIT&SIMULATIONLAB(DB)		
	5th	DE& MP(BRM)	PE&PLC(KP)	EC-II(AP)	SCA(AP)		DE& M	DE& MICROPROCESSOR LAB(BRM)		
Thu	3rd	MATH-III(PKT)	CN	IT(DB)	SCA(BRM)		MECHANICAL WORKSHOP(RM)			
	5th	DE& MP(BRM)	UEET(BRM)	EC-II(AP)	SCA(AP)			PROJECT PHASE-I(KP)		
Fri	3rd	EVS(DN)		CNT(DB)	EEM(KP)		CIRCUIT & SIMULATION LAB(DB)			
	5th	DE& MP(BRM)	EMST(DB)	EC-II(AP)	SCA(AP)					
Sat	3rd	CNT(DB)	SCA	(BRM)	EEM(KP)					